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Environment, Energy 
and Climate Action 

COMPANY CONTACT LOCATION PHONE NUMBER EMAIL 
A.E. MacKay Steven MacKay Murray River 902-962-2230 themackays@pei.sympatico.ca 
A.J.L. Ltd Stephen Arsenault Richmond 902-888-7251 ajl@bellaliant.net 
AVS Group Inc. Scott Gaudette Tignish 902-856-0868 srgaudette@gmail.com 
Bradford Jackson Trucking Ltd. Bradford Jackson Gaspereaux 902-838-2958 brad57jackson@hotmail.com 
Cardigan Excavators Ltd Michael Rice Cardigan 902-583-2224 mrice@cardiganexcavators.com 
CGW Property Services Clair Warren Borden 902-786-9341 clarrenwarren@hotmail.com 
Chapman Bros. Construction Craig Chapman Souris 902-687-2328 cbcl.craig@bellaliant.com 
Coastal Seawall Industries Inc. Denton Ellis O'Leary 902-859-1800 headoffice@potatoblossom.com 
Curran & Briggs Kerry Gallant Summerside 902-954-0711 kerry@curranandbriggs.com 
Dixon's Backhoeing 2007 Ltd. Roger MacLeod Panmure Island 902-969-9970 dixonsbackhoeing2007@hotmail.com 
Downeast Docks Jimmy O'Shea Stratford 902-629-0484 jimmy@downeastdocks.com 
Duffy Construction Ltd. Robert Duffy Kinkora 902-887-2303 office@duffyconstructonltd.ca 
East Coast Docks Joshua Toombs Charlottetown 902-201-8791 josh@eastcoastdocks.ca 
Gillis Heavy Equipment Ltd Ronald Gillis Ellerslie 902-439-7282 rgillis.ghe@gmail.com 
Glenn's Place Ltd. Glenn Stewart Kelly’s Cross 902-394-0878 glennsplaceltd@gmail.com 
G&P Trucking & Construction Ltd. Todd MacKinnon St. Peter's Bay 902-961-7307 todd@gandptrucking.com 
Highfield Construction Ltd Terry Godfrey Charlottetown 902-964-2353 highfield78@hotmail.com 
Island Coastal Services Corey MacFadyen Charlottetown 902-892-1062 adminoffice@islandcoastal.ca 
JBM Earthworks Ben MacLeod Tyne Valley 902-303-2051 ben.macleod@outlook.com 
JD Marine & Diving Cam MacPhee Cardigan 902-330-4708 cam@jdmarine.ca 
JJ's Bobcat and Backhoe John Jurkowski Bedeque 902-887-3389 jjbobcatpei@gmail.com 
JE Matheson Construction Ltd. Roger Matheson Winsloe 902-368-2111 emath@pei.aibn.com 
Jill Cahill Septic Tank Services Ltd. Ron Cahill Souris West 902-687-2386 cahillseptic@gmail.com 
John DesRoches John DesRoches Wellington 902-432-1519 juliemcneill@pei.sympatico.ca 
Kings County Construction Ltd. Mike Annear Montague 902-838-2191 mdannear@eastlink.ca 
Kildare Construction Alton O’rourke Tignish 902-853-2765 kildareconstructionltd@gmail.com 
Lenny's Heavy Equipment Leonard O'Meara Alberton 902-856-2912 b_profit@hotmail.com 
Leo A. McNeill Chris McNeill Richmond 902-432-0779 leoamcneilconstruction@gmail.com 
Long View Construction Ltd. Glen Gillis Seaview 902-303-2200 gg67@live.ca 
Maritime Construction Wayne Barlow Breadalbane 902-964-2000 waynebarlow@pei.sympatico.ca 
Miller Trucking Jamie Miller Murray River 902-969-7110 millertruckingpei@gmail.com 
Mike Doherty Trucking Ltd. Mike Doherty Vernon Bridge 902-628-7770 mikedohertytrucking@hotmail.com 
MacRae’s Backhoe & Trucking Ltd Donald MacRae Vernon River 902-393-0099 donmacrae61@gmail.com 
Northern Enterprises Ltd. Kendal Gallant Tignish 902-882-2959 northernenterprisesltd@outlook.com 
Noye & Noye Ltd Adam Hutchinson Tyne Valley 902-831-2541 hutch.noyeandnoye@hotmail.ca 
Ocean Work Cranes Craig Gaudet Summerside 902-888-4665 marlies_trim@hotmail.com 
O'Meara's Heavy Equipment Ltd Raymond Gaudette Alberton 902-853-2559 rgaudette@eastlnk.ca 
Preston Murphy Trucking Trevor Murphy Huntley 902-853-7831 tjhm1972@gmail.com 
Stewart Enterprises Larry Stewart O'Leary 902-859-2690 stewartenterprises74@hotmailcom 
Tim Myers Excavation Tim Myers Cornwall 902-566-4148 pjmyers1@hotmail.com 
Thompson Backhoeing Erroll Thompson Richmond 902-888-9809 errolthompson993@gmail.com 
Toomb's Plumbing & Heating Barry Toombs North Rustico 902-963-2201 tphl@pei.aibn.com 
Waugh's Construction Ltd Peter Waugh Summerside 902-436-3880 waughconst@pei.aibn.com 
 James Patterson Cardigan 902-969-4250 Kcpatt3@gmail.com 

Permitted Floating Dock Companies  
Down East Docks Jimmy O'Shea Stratford 902-629-0484 jimmy@downeastdocks.com 
East Coast Docks Joshua Toombs Charlottetown 902-201-8791 josh@eastcoastdocks.ca 

 


